AiT Semiconductor Inc.
SD03C_SD36C
www.ait-ic.com TVS
BIDRECTIONAL TVS DIODES
REV1.0 - SEP 2022 RELEASED -  - 1 -
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The SD03C~SD36C are available in SOD-323
package.

(mA)
VC@1A
(V)
Max.
VC
(V)
IR
(μA)
Max.
CT
(pF)
Max. Max. @A
SD03C 3.3 4.0 1 7.5 10.5 20 40 450
SD05C 5.0 6.0 1 9.8 18.0 17 10 200
SD08C 8.0 8.5 1 13.4 24.0 15 2 120
SD012C 12.0 13.3 1 19.0 32.0 11 1 75
SD015C 15.0 16.7 1 24.0 38.0 10 1 68
SD018C 18.0 20.0 1 29.0 45.0 9 1 57
SD024C 24.0 26.7 1 43.0 52.0 7 1 50
SD036C 36.0 40.0 1 60.0 75.0 5 1 35
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
SD03C_SD36C
www.ait-ic.com TVS
BIDRECTIONAL TVS DIODES